
第１日目

№ 発艇時刻 種目・時刻 R 県名 着順

6
5 長野 岡谷東高校 (笠原) 4 4 22 23 2 10 59

女子１× 4 石川 小松明峰高校 (表谷) 2 4 16 64 2 08 07
予選A 3 新潟 阿賀黎明高校 (渡部) 1 4 09 64 2 02 95

2 福井 美方高校B (志賀) 3 4 17 05 2 05 81
あがり　１ 1 富山 富山工業高校 (桐山) 5 4 25 59 2 09 42

6
5 新潟 新潟南高校 (佐々木) 5 4 53 72 2 24 67

女子１× 4 富山 八尾高校B (福村) 2 4 16 74 2 05 47
予選B 3 福井 美方高校A (竹内) 1 4 11 67 2 02 77

2 長野 下諏訪向陽高校B (上舘) 3 4 21 01 2 08 77
あがり　１ 1 石川 七尾高校 (谷一) 4 4 27 21 2 13 85

6
5 石川 小松高校 (西田) 3 4 23 57 2 09 72

女子１× 4 長野 下諏訪向陽高校A (朝倉) 2 4 14 97 2 07 92
予選C 3 富山 八尾高校A (尾原) 1 4 14 66 2 06 66

2 福井 美方高校C (岸本) 4 4 25 03 2 14 05
あがり　１ 1

6 新潟 新潟高校B (羽田) 6 4 13 07 2 03 90
5 福井 若狭東高校B (白崎) 3 3 40 13 1 48 79

男子１× 4 新潟 阿賀黎明高校A (辻) 1 3 35 60 1 45 24
予選A 3 長野 下諏訪向陽高校 (丸山) 2 3 39 47 1 46 75

2 富山 八尾高校B (塚本) 4 3 59 99 1 58 04
あがり　１ 1 石川 小松明峰高校 (北野) 5 4 11 42 2 06 10

6 新潟 新潟南高校 (織田島) 棄権
5 福井 美方高校 (田辺) 4 3 44 61 1 51 42

男子１× 4 富山 富山工業高校 (武田) 5 3 46 17 1 49 72
予選B 3 石川 石川工専 (若崎) 1 3 34 33 1 45 97

2 新潟 阿賀黎明高校B (長谷川) 3 3 38 39 1 52 04
あがり　１ 1 長野 東海大諏訪高校 (進藤) 2 3 38 03 1 47 52

6 新潟 阿賀黎明高校C (小林) 2 3 41 10 1 58 31
5 石川 金沢桜丘高校 (竹田) 6 4 01 89 1 49 32

男子１× 4 長野 岡谷東高校 (竹花) 4 3 55 75 1 52 62
予選C 3 福井 若狭東高校A (梅垣) 1 3 38 41 1 45 70

2 富山 八尾高校A (富松) 3 3 42 95 1 50 85
あがり　１ 1 新潟 新潟高校A (井上) 5 4 01 46 1 56 63

6 長野 岡谷南高校 2 3 52 53 1 56 44
5 新潟 新潟南高校 3 3 58 60 2 00 18

女子２× 4 石川 小松高校 4 4 08 39 2 04 31
予選A 3 富山 富山工業高校 5 4 17 55 2 08 26

2 福井 若狭高校 1 3 46 43 1 50 99
あがり　２ 1 新潟 新潟高校A 6 4 23 74 2 05 65

6
5 新潟 阿賀黎明高校 4 4 09 56

女子２× 4 長野 下諏訪向陽高校 1 3 44 71
予選B 3 福井 美方高校 2 3 53 70

2 石川 小松明峰高校 3 4 05 66
あがり　2 1 新潟 新潟高校B 5 5 31 61

6 福井 美方高校 3 3 20 05 1 39 11
5 新潟 阿賀黎明高校 1 3 17 93 1 36 80

男子２× 4 長野 岡谷東高校 2 3 18 57 1 37 98
予選A 3 石川 津幡高校 4 3 27 99 1 40 90

2 富山 富山工業高校 5 3 28 67 1 42 05
あがり　２ 1 新潟 新潟南高校B 6 3 42 15 1 49 06

競 漕 日 程 と 記 録 表
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第１日目

№ 発艇時刻 種目・時刻 R 県名 着順

競 漕 日 程 と 記 録 表

クルー名 1000m 500m

平成30年6月16日

6 新潟 新潟高校 6 3 34 78 1 44 13
5 石川 小松高校 3 3 19 94 1 39 39

男子２× 4 富山 八尾高校 1 3 15 14 1 35 77
予選B 3 福井 若狭東高校 2 3 18 33 1 38 78

2 長野 下諏訪向陽高校 4 3 20 57 1 37 50
あがり　２ 1 新潟 新潟南高校A 5 3 27 64 1 41 38

6
5 福井 若狭高校 3 3 51 39 1 57 06

女子４×＋ 4 新潟 新潟高校 4 3 53 76 1 58 91
予選A 3 長野 岡谷南高校 1 3 28 25 1 43 23

2 石川 小松明峰高校 2 3 36 75 1 49 15
あがり　２ 1

6
5

女子４×＋ 4 石川 小松高校 3 3 41 24 1 50 42
予選B 3 福井 美方高校 1 3 25 01 1 41 63

2 長野 諏訪清陵高校 2 3 31 22 1 45 57
あがり　1 1

6 新潟 新潟高校 5 3 22 71 1 40 77
5 石川 小松高校 3 3 12 14 1 34 90

男子４×＋ 4 福井 美方高校 1 3 06 98 1 32 58
予選A 3 長野 岡谷南高校 2 3 07 88 1 32 29

2 新潟 新潟南高校B 6 3 34 01 1 44 65
あがり　２ 1 富山 富山工業高校 4 3 13 63 1 34 11

6 新潟 阿賀黎明高校 6 3 26 50 1 43 87
5 福井 敦賀工業高校 1 3 06 62 1 32 35

男子４×＋ 4 新潟 新潟南高校A 3 3 08 84 1 31 90
予選B 3 富山 八尾高校 2 3 07 07 1 31 63

2 長野 諏訪清陵高校 4 3 12 78 1 37 75
あがり　２ 1 石川 小松明峰高校 5 3 15 28 1 34 14

6
5 長野 岡谷東高校 (笠原) 2 4 02 01 2 00 04

女子１× 4 石川 小松高校 (西田) 3 4 09 31 2 00 30
敗復A 3 長野 下諏訪向陽高校A (朝倉) 1 3 59 43 1 57 54

2
あがり　１ 1

6
5 福井 美方高校C (岸本) 3 4 06 70 2 04 11

女子１× 4 長野下諏訪向陽高校B (上舘) 1 4 01 39 1 59 31
敗復B 3 石川 小松明峰高校 (表谷) 2 4 03 40 2 00 98

2 新潟 新潟南高校 (佐々木) 4 4 34 84 2 14 05
あがり　１ 1

6
5 石川 七尾高校 (谷一) 4 4 15 02 2 07 62

女子１× 4 福井 美方高校B (志賀) 2 4 02 37 1 59 26
敗復C 3 富山 八尾高校B (福村) 1 3 58 91 1 56 19

2 富山 富山工業高校 (桐山) 3 4 06 24 1 58 84
あがり　１ 1

6
5 福井 美方高校 (田辺) 2 3 39 87 1 48 37

男子１× 4 富山 八尾高校A (富松) 3 3 44 07 1 51 59
敗復A 3 長野 東海大諏訪高校 (進藤) 1 3 37 09 1 47 52

2 石川 小松明峰高校 (北野) 5 4 03 93 1 58 90
あがり　１ 1 石川 金沢桜丘高校 (竹田) 4 4 00 72 1 58 43
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第１日目

№ 発艇時刻 種目・時刻 R 県名 着順

競 漕 日 程 と 記 録 表

クルー名 1000m 500m

平成30年6月16日

6
5 長野 岡谷東高校 (竹花) 3 3 40 21 1 47 06

男子１× 4 福井 若狭東高校B (白崎) 2 3 33 87 1 43 89
敗復B 3 長野 下諏訪向陽高校 (丸山) 1 3 32 36 1 44 72

2 新潟 新潟高校A (井上) 4 4 02 32 1 58 23
あがり　１ 1 新潟 新潟高校B (羽田) 5 4 03 42 1 58 46

6
5 富山 八尾高校B (塚本) 4 3 58 96 1 57 84

男子１× 4 新潟 阿賀黎明高校B (長谷川) 1 3 38 93 1 50 97
敗復C 3 新潟 阿賀黎明高校C (小林) 2 3 41 26 1 49 21

2 富山 富山工業高校 (武田) 3 3 41 56 1 47 23
あがり　１ 1

6
5 富山 富山工業高校 3 4 20 39 2 10 33

女子２× 4 新潟 阿賀黎明高校 2 4 15 48 2 08 92
敗復A 3 新潟 新潟南高校 1 4 02 51 1 59 22

2
あがり　１ 1

6
5 新潟 新潟高校B 4 4 32 74 2 16 83

女子２× 4 石川 小松高校 1 4 05 50 2 02 42
敗復B 3 石川 小松明峰高校 2 4 07 74 2 04 81

2 新潟 新潟高校A 3 4 21 01 2 07 56
あがり　１ 1

6
5 新潟 新潟南高校A 3 3 37 78 1 46 99

男子２× 4 石川 津幡高校 2 3 30 46 1 42 70
敗復A 3 石川 小松高校 1 3 26 60 1 41 72

2 新潟 新潟南高校B 4 3 43 33 1 49 64
あがり　１ 1

6
5 富山 富山工業高校 3 3 43 76 1 49 47

男子２× 4 長野 下諏訪向陽高校 1 3 28 68 1 42 60
敗復B 3 福井 美方高校 2 3 37 65 1 45 88

2 新潟 新潟高校 4 3 48 11 1 51 09
あがり　１ 1

6
5 福井 若狭高校 4 4 04 31 2 02 99

女子４×＋ 4 石川 小松高校 2 3 48 53 1 53 32
敗復 3 長野 諏訪清陵高校 1 3 38 46 1 48 95

2 新潟 新潟高校 3 4 03 61 2 01 40
あがり　１ 1

6
5 石川 小松明峰高校 3 3 23 60 1 39 42

男子４×＋ 4 富山 富山工業高校 2 3 21 67 1 40 56
敗復A 3 新潟 新潟南高校A 1 3 17 16 1 37 08

2 新潟 新潟南高校B 4 3 37 04 1 47 04
あがり　１ 1

6
5 新潟 新潟高校 4 3 30 01 1 44 60

男子４×＋ 4 長野 諏訪清陵高校 1 3 16 35 1 38 58
敗復B 3 石川 小松高校 2 3 16 62 1 37 03

2 新潟 阿賀黎明高校 3 3 29 70 1 44 76
あがり　１ 1
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